HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

w# Yo 87y

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# __Mr 2§
(Two Copies) I-1n

\l Yes, No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM | E (RUAN G- T
Last Middle First
Current Address A2 /g NGUYEN VAN TRoi STeeeT

PHU NBFU/AN = T 0 e CHH pin H — V=T A AN
Date of Birth Aua [S ~1926  Place of Birth HuUE — VIETNAM
A

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) Colsew<. - Cuier of STafE of THE 17" dorps
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From S-®B-1975 1o - 20 - 19&7

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: UDAVYID  TIR/NH N
Name

4, NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telerhene

Relaticnship
THiEN ColT Le - Son
Rick THOY £ ' DavGH TR
THEU KRoaNE  E ‘! Son

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 2= 20~ 8%




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : L€ QuANG THA
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO
- PA.
VO —TH( tHovtg  [RANG 28 pCT B2 Wi Ee
£ aAvs Yoo Dovewn g dune (46l | TAUGH TR
£ o VT Copm TU T SepP 1963 | DauGr Ter
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)
!
6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : . :
. - g AN REXTP
T Hade AOTHER- RBlooPED — SisgeR ;, WO 7
- i e L.OL T
NARRIED , BUT MOT LisTer om TS
LAany thoowce 04 Jowe 96,

L QUuANG

S e Sk T s e 4 LT



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063:

oSO Ayl

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) Mo SO vl

MAU DON VE LY-LICH J o TP
dhkkhdkhhddhhk .

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) e QUAN G T

Last (Ten HoO) Middle (Giua) First (Ten goi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 8 — = - [Ga.¢
{Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day‘ (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): \/ Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): YV

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 42 /4 NGUYEN VAN TROU  Quan) Prru Ao A-rJ

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) — R
THASH  Pro o CH et V!ETM}"%’M .

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) Y No (Khong) _

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 5/°8/75 wpo (Den): 8/20/87

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: IAST onve AT X UAR) Loe Do K?H VIET WA,
CAMP (Trai tu)

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): OFF Cere

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac) :corone _ CHier oF STARE AND CtHef OF POLTICRL
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) :___oe Twe /5% Cops o
Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): \NE€=
IV Number (Sc ho so):526[ 778
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): O — VoTei Hower TRANE

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti
W QUANTG  HuooWe Povenas
LB QUANTe Opcray TTU

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):
A2 [E NGuIEAa VAN TRoi . PN, | TP roetiming \Jig T7TANANM .

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
DAUID TN & L

[y

, o Po Box
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yé&s (co): _\/es No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): SonN

NAME & SIGNATURE: )
ADDPESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT X _
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) DPAVD (Rintt Le

— Bo. Box 18102 TRUVE., CA. 927/3- 8o

DATE: b 20 1488
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

5. MAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : LE RUANTG  I+H
(Listed on page 1)

NAME CF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

VO TH Hon G TR AxS T 28 ocT 1932 \WIFE

LE QuUANG oot DOYEN |8 Zu, A6 Dau GHTER

>

L€ QUANTG CAM TU 7 Sep €D D AUGH TSR

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :{if different from a2bove)

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

R RleeDEd —~ SIS TER |, \Wito (e A LREADY

T HWAVE ApOTHE
MARRIED | T 0T ~NOT CisTED

e cormTe LA fidwer  0¢ T 186
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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

KHUC MINH THO .
PRIV VAN HEN W L@J’M\

. |
MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP

m‘"m ”wé/)
TH HANK
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO \JQ/(;) O/ - - A ! a
NGUYEN XUAN LAN - GIA-DINE TU-NEAN CHINN-TRI VINT-NAM
e oV T
NGUYEN VAN G101 CJA/‘-)“ { ;{M """ 0000000===~~
Ban Chiip Hinh T.U. '
‘WM HOL Gia-—Dlnh Tu-Nhan Ch1nh-Tr1 Vlet~Nam noat dong bat
KHUC MINH THO vu 1611 thugfn tuy xa ho:. va nhan dao nham muc dich van dong
m nen cho viec tra t\i do cho tu-nhan chlnh-tri V:Let-Nam va ‘doan-
ot veeresdent tu gia dinh.
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO '
"ﬁm‘ . HO]. thlet tha keéu gq1 Cong -Bong htfong unq'hoat dong
S Viem-Presigent cua Hox bé‘ng cach  tham gia t1ch cic va tr HQi Vien.
* WGUYEN VAN GIOT neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap Ho:., xin cho biet nhxlng chi
w 0
m tiét sau day
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH - . . :
o Ho va Tén: DAViD TRIvH kE
CHi g i —
Deputy Treasurer _ Pia chi: 0. pox Bioz -
N e = V] E _ CA. q2 JI3 —§102.
€6 vin boan Bién thoal: (s0) (Nha)
Advisory Committee - - : -
NGUYER XUANLAN Ten tu nhan chz.nh tri: LE Quang THH
Lien he gia dinh vdi td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)
. Xin uy vi_cho blet quy vi co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y muén va “long hao tam cua quy v1.
Thél glé y
Nien 11em‘ V___ ($12.90)
Bong gop ung ho. (tuy y)
DAVDMLE

2“2-'7 19

‘ﬁmgf FAWL;—,”VME il P s H‘:
 TTwelae




HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

MAU DON XIN GIA-NEAP

HUYNH KIM CH
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO ~ — - A ! a
wvﬁm “::c AN HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHRINH-TRI VINT-NAM
KM . . .
TRAN THI PHUONG
NGUYEN vANGIOI ===== 0000000----=
Ban Chip Hinh T.U.
_E"mm HOi G1a-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Ch1nh -Tri Vlet-Nam noat dong bat
KHUC MINH THO vu 161, thudn tuy xa héi va nhan dao nham muc dich van dong
m’;‘::"‘; e cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan ch1nh-tr1 Vlet-Nam va ‘doan-
15t Vice-Presicent tu gia dinh.
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
eand Ve Prescdent H01 th1et tha kéu gQi Cong Bong hu?ong ung.hoat dong
30 Vice Pressdent cua H01 bang cach  tham gia t1ch cuc va tr 1 Vién.
NGUYEN VAN GIOI Heu quy vi nao muon gia nhap HOl, xin cho b1et nhdng chi
w -
m t1et sau day :
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH :
e Ho va Ten: DAUVID ’TQ(N'H [ =
Deouty Treasurer -Dla chi 0. pox IBI1O2 -
; TRVINE  CA. Q2 JI3 - 162. _
€6 vén ©oan Bién thoai: (s9) (Nha)
Advisory Committee . ~
NCUYER XUANLAN Tén tu nhan chlnh tris LE QuaA~G THH
Lién he gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh tri:
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)
- Xin guy vi cho b1et quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y muon va “long hao tam cua quy v1.
Thdl gld
N:Lgn llem. (V4 ($12. QO)
Pong gop ung ho: (tuy y)
*iunxllrnlniLs

ET-NAM
2—2'7

l@m Pt e b o e




HOl ©dng Qudn Tr)
80ard of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
HUVNH VAN HEN
HUYNH KIM CHI
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GAC
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
TRAN KiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG
NGUYEN VAN GIOI

8an Chidp Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
HUYNH VAN HEN
15t Vice-President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
2nd Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
3rd Vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer
HUVNH KiM CH
Deputy Treasurer

€6 vian doan
Advisory Committee

NCUYEN XUAN-LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLUNGTON, VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
~ - et A ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TAI VINT-NAX

}

HOL Gla—Dlnh Tu-Vhan Chinh-Tri Vlet-Nam noat dong bat
vu 161, thqu tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nh&m muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho “tu-nhan chlnh-trl Vlet—Nam va ‘doan-
tu gia dinh.

H01 thlet tha keu ng Cong Bong huon ung_hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va tr 1 vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho blet nhdng chi
tidt sau day :

Ho va Tén: DAUVID "TQ(NH [ =
-DJ.a chi 0. pox IBlOR -

TeUiNE . CA. Q2 13 -—flo=
Bien thoalz (sd) ({Nha)

Ten tu nhan chlnh tri: LE Quavg THH

Lién he gia dinh vdi’td nhan chinh tr1~
(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)

Xin quy vi_cho blet quy vi_ co the dong gop baqg cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thél glé /
Nien llem. V. ($12.90)
Bong gop ung ho* (tuy y)

' . -

Thd td, ngin phieu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH TRI VIﬁfr-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058
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EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AWMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

JUL 22, 1987
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: ! :.

Le QUANG THI 302K 15 AUG 26 (1Iv 526178)

VO THI HONG TRANG SORN 28 OCT 32 WIFE

LE QUANG HUONG DUYEN 30RN g JUN 61 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LE QUANG CAM TU 503N 7 SEP 63 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

AODGRESS IN VIETNAM: 6275 NAM XY KHCI NGHIA
PHU NHUAN
T/P M3 CHI MINH

VEWLS: 41393

SU QUAN KR KY CHD PHcP NHUNG NGUII CO TEN TREN DAY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, Dz NOP DCN TAZ 35U QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VOI JDIEU KIEN dG CUOC KHAM SUC KHCZ TAI VIET NA¥M, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DJAI DIZN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NaN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TSI YZU CAU GICI THAM QUYEIN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNS CIAY TC CEN THIEY DZ RWCI VIET NAML/

T AMERICAN EMEASSY (IVZS PERMISSION =CR TH:Z ASJOVE PERSONS

TO COME TC EANSKIK, THAILAND 7O MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMSAS3Y TO GO TGO TnE UNITED STATcS, PROVIDEC THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL SXAMINATICN IN VIETNAM AND AN INTEIVIEW 8Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE JF THZT UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER F(CQ REFUGEES
(UNHCR). wE RIGQUEST THE AUTHORPITIES TC ISSUE ZXIT PZRMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DCCUMENTS TC LcCAVE VIETNAM,

NHUNG RGUOI KE TREN D& CUCT UNHCR DE ANSHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM TdEJ) JANH SACH CHITU XHAM NrAP CANH HOA KY./
THZ NAMES ABJIVEI HAVE ECEN SUZMITTEZD TO THE VIETNAMTSE AUTHOR-
ITIES 6Y Tt UNKCR CN THE AMZIRICAN VISA EINTRY WORKINS LIST,

SINCERELY,

00P-I

13731 YIa7Ewd
w997
pEEN
1“5'0‘!"""' Yo e
o T OB

o YA<ENY

Alicia Couoper/IRC Director



R
STATE OF CAMRGEIn, COUNTY OF CTANGE. ss.
On this . in fhae vy !ﬁ g
beicre e, “Ti Fing waikics, Fogy Poblic, Permnslly appeared
J eca 0 heoa_ -
perscazhiy browa 1 me (or proved to me oJ the hosts of

tepy esidenss) to be the parson
1o this ifstrument. apd acrn

Yoo ol

vhose naime 1s subseribed
dged that he (she or they) executed it

4Tl W 1845
(] NGTARYJDUBUC
My Commussion expires
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EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

-

'm..z {yyf*j JUL 22) 1937

S e

-~, . Lt ‘.‘,L;—‘ R
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: | # =

LE QUANG THI T T 3028 18 AUG 26 v $26178)

YO THI HONG TRANG SORN 28 OCT 32 VWIFE

LE QLANG HUONG OUYEN 30RN 8 JUN 61 UNMARRTIED OAUGHMTER
LE QUANG CAM TU B0IN 7 SEP 63  UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

AOGRESS IN VIETNAM: h2/75 NAM KY KHOI NGHIG
PHU NHUAN
: T/P MO CHI MINM
VEWLSA: 41393

SU QUAN KA KY CHD PHEP NHUNG NGUII CO TEN TREN DAY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, Dt NOP DCN TAZ 5U QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VOI JIEU KIEN HO CUOC KMAM SUC KWCE TAI VIEY NAM, VA DUGC
PHONG VAN QUA DJAI DIZN CAQD UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
CUNHCR)e CAUNG T3I YZU CAU GICI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNS GSIAY TO CAN THIET D& RWI VIET NAM/

THE AMERICAN EMEASSY GIVEZS PERMISSION FCR THZ ASOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO BANSKIK, THAILAND 79O MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EM3AS3Y TO GO TC TnE UNITED STATES, PROVIDEC THAT THEY MAVE

A MEDICAL SXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 8Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR). WE RZQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EZXIT PEZRMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DCCUMENTS TC LCAVE VIETNaAM,

NHUNG NGUOTI KE THEN 04 CUCC UNHCR DE AGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM TdED JOANH SACH CHIEJ XHAM NAAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE MAVE BEEN SUZMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y Tt UNHCR CN THE AMZRICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST,

SINCERELY,

20721 9049647
L4964
M (4.3
nuromONSMSITL,

Alicia Cooper/IRC Director



EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

-

PR

- .oz "“,’_‘f.’."’fr‘: JuL 22, 198?
. LY YU
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: | B "

LE QUANG THI T 3028 15 AUG 26 (IV  526178)

VO THI HONG TRANG 303N 28 OCT 32 WIFE
LE QUANG HUING DUYEN 30RN 8 JUN 61 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LE QUANG CAM TU 503N 7 SEP 63 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

ADGRESS IN VIETNAM: &2/5 NAM XY KHOI NGHIA
PHU NHUAN
: T/P HO CHI MINH
VERLE: 41293

SU QUAN H3A KY CHO PHTP NHUNG NGUJI CO TEN TREN DAY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, D& NOP DCN TAZ SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
YOI JIEU KIEN HO DUOC KMAM SUC KHCE TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIZN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
CUNHNCR)e CHUNG TOI YZU CAU GICI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHMUNS CIAY TO CAN THIET DE RWI VIET NAML/

THE AMERICAN EMEASSY GIVES PERMISSION FCR THZ ASQOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO BANSKIK, THAILAND 7O MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EM3AS3SY TO GO TG TnE UNITED STATES, PROVIDEC THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTEIVIEW 8Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE JF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOQ REFUGEES
(UNHCR). WE RZQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE ZXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DCCUMENTS TC LcEAVE VIETNAM,

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN D& ZUCC UNHCR DE AGHI TOI THMAM QUYEN
YIET NAM TdE) JANH SACH CHISY XHAM NAAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HMAVE BEEN SUZMITTzD TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y Trik UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST.

SINCERELY,

Alicia Cuoper/IRC Director



EM3ASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BANGKOK, THAILAND
, " JUL 22, 1987
. ot "‘-»;...-

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: | @
LE QUANG THI 302N 15 AUG 26 (1v 526178)
VO THI HONG TRANG SORN 28 OCT 32 WIFE
LE QUANG HUDNG DUYEN 30RN € JUN 61 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LE QUANG CAM TU 50N 7 SEP 63 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

ADGRESS IN VIETNAM: 4275 NAM KY KHCI NGHIA

PHU NHUAN
: T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWLS: 41393

SU QUAN KA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUJII CO TEN TREN DAY DI
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, Dt NQOP DJCN TAZ 5U QUAN MY OE SANG HOA KY.,
VOI DIEU KIEN HG CUOC KHAM SUC KHC:Z TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIZN CAQ UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR). CHUNG TCI YZU CAU GICI THAM QUYSN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NMHUNS GIAY TC CAN THIET Dz RCI VIET NAM./

THE AMEKICAN EMEASSY GIVES PERMISSION FCR TH:Z ASQVE PERSONS

TO COME T( BANGKOIK, THAILAND TO MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMSAS3Y TGO GO TG TAE UNITED STATES, PROVIDEC THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTEIVIEW 8Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH CIMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR). AE RZQUEST THE AUTHORITIES YO ISSUE EXIT PZRMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DJCCUMENTS TC LEAVE VIETNAM,

NHJUNG NGUCI KE TREN D& ZUCC UNMCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
YIET NAM THED JANH SACH CHISY XHAM NAAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABJOVE HAVE EBEEN SUZMITTZD TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES B8Y Tt UNHCR CN THE AMEZRICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST.

00P~I
10731 9069647

mm

Alicia Cuoper/IRC Director

SINCERELY,




s o

ST/7E OF CIFORTi-CouNTY OF SRHGE. ¢

On i Of VY of > 4. in the joor |4 14 7

before me. Sapiy Fing windiss, iy oblic, Paraanally appeared
Alieda Y

perscialiy krown to me (or proved fo me oJ the basts of
eatistactoyy evicencs) to be the person whose name is subscribed
to this igstrument, apd acknowiedged that he (she or they) executed it.

v 0 W18 s

a Nomaguwc
My Commussion explres \B 2C Q,g ? (C':7 4;) C)

. X

OFFICIAL SEAL
SUNLY PING WINKLES
Notary Publio-Califomnia

ORANGE COUNTY
My Comm. Exp. Dec. 28, 1990




e e ey W SUDI IR
BRRGRATION AMD MATURALIZATION SERVICE

Wostern Adjudiscation Lentas
P.0. Box 73016 v/
San Ysidro, CA 92073
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

NAME OF BENEFICIARY
NAME AND ADORESS OF PETINONER

ﬁ Lo, T g~ ééj’,fﬂﬁggugmé-

Y
) Pareném LUK-I-130

DATE PETITION FILED ~ JOATE OF APPROVAL
OF PETITION

‘ 3/0/%8 | fost/ i

Dllb:"

Please be sdvised that approval of the pefition confers upon the beneficiary an eppropriate classification. The approval constitutas no assurance
that the beneficiary will be found efigble for visa issuance, admission o the United States or adjustment to tawful permanent resident status.
- Bligibility for visa issuance is determined only when application tharefor I8 made to a consular officer; eligblity for admission of adjustment Is
determined only when application theretfor is made to an immigration officer. Also, please note the ilems below which are indicated by “X™ marks
concerming this petition:

1. [ vourPETMONTOC

SEDIATE RELATIVE OF A UNITED STATES CITIZEN HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED

STATESWTEM‘ " THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE, U ISWDER [ OFTHEDEPARTMEN?OFSTA‘IE.WI.LADVISE THE BENEFICIARY CONCERNING VISA
swmlmmmmwhm«mm &mwkmummmmm
ssuence.

2Drvousscous NATURALIZED AS A CITIZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE
BENEFICURY, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE IMMEDIATELY. GIVING THE DATE OF YOURL NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TWAE, IF THE PETITION WAS N
sswusvamsmoaomnmmmemm T PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE
ISSUANCE OF A VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

3.DYOWWFORWMMASWME HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNSTED STATES CONSULATE AY

e et THIS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANGE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE
MWOFYHEUSWWOFSTMEMMUWMYAMEOWOFVBASMAYBESSUEDBYWTWW
MENT DURING EACH YEAR AND THEY MUST BE ISSUED STRICTLY IN THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FOR THE
MWMWMWMSWMWWWMWTMWWAESW WILL INFORM
HIM AND CONSIDER ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Iaquiry concerning wise isssance should be addressed to ths Consul This Service will be unable to
GRINOET GRY INQRErY CONCITINRG WG SSSNENCS.

4, DWW&A&WTWWBNWWSYATESMMAPPLYTOBEG)MEALAWFULPERMM!ENTRM!HE
mosmm.cmoummsnmm 1-485) SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAINED THEREIN. {IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED FORM 1-485 WHICH WAS
RETURNED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS)

5. DMWMB&W&MWWN%WWWWWAMWWW

. 8. DNEPEN‘DNSYM’ESWTMW msmrsnsmmmmmvmm& LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
HOWEVER, AN WWMBNTPHESENTL WVAILABLE, THEREFORE, THE BENERCIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER:

- Y

C. (Continued) information about your allen relative

T4 List fusbend/wite snd sl children of your relative (1 your reRitive is your husband/wiie, list only his of her chikdren).

Relationshlp Date of Birth .. Wm
Vo, Hong TRANG T VIFE oCcT , Z€ wWsZ2 VIET NAM
LE, AN HuenwGgG QuanG DAVGHTER JUN. o4 195€ VIETAM
LE, HuonGg DUvYeEN GuaNG PAUVGHTER JuN. 08 1961 VIETNAM
LE CAMTY  RUANG- DagnTerR _Scer. o7 19€3 VIETNAM
mvvoms.

' LUK-I?&B
:;:_‘:_';im v {ICHECK THIS BOX VHEN COPY BAILED TO ATTORNEY OR REPRESENTATIVE FILE COPY



W - UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
- WRNGRATION AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE

Western Adjudication Lenter
P.0. Box 73018 ’/
San Ysidro, CA 92073
NOTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA PETITION

MAME OF BENEFICIARY
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER

'f( pﬂb r! TA"’:"'L ”Rfmflfﬂfl/(-’s IHIL

Paren LUK-I1~130
DATE PETITION FILED  JDATE OF APPROVAL |
OF PETITION

3/2/78 |Y)2 il £F

om:"

ey

Please be advised that approval of the pefition conters upon the beneficiary an appropriate classification. The approval constitutes no assurance
that the beneficiary will be found eligible for visa issuance, admission to the United Stales or adjustment to tawful permanent resident status.
ENgibllity for visa issuance is determined only when appiication therefor is made to a consular officer; efigibllity for admission or adjustment i
mwnmmmwnmbmmmwamm Also, please note the items below which are indicated by X" marks
concarning this petition:

1. m YOUR PETITIONTO RELAWEOFAMEDSTMESGTIZE&HASBEENWARDEDTO"EW!ED
STATES CONSILA ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
s*rxfsscousm mwmwmwmammmmmmm

anmmwum This Service will be uneble to answer any inguiry concerning wise
w

2. [ ¢ you BECOME NATUR:_ZED AS A CITZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HMAS NOT YET BEEN YO THE
BENEFICIARY, NOTIFY TH'S OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, GNING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TME, £ THE PETITION WAS B¢
aewosozmao‘yoonom ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON IS STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE

3.[]mmmmmmmasmm HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE UNITED STATES CONSULATE AT
————————— e VTS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS
NOTHING TO DO WITH THE ACTUAL ISSUANCE OF VISAS. VISAS ARE ISSUED ONLY BY UNITED STATES CONSULS WHO ARE UNDER THE

OF THE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE. WIOERTHELA\VOM.? AWWOPVBASMY&MBYMTWW
mmmmmmms&mm THE CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER IN WHICH PETITIONS WERE FILED FOR THE

SAME CLASSIFICATION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN IS REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST, TPEWTEDSTATESOONSU.MLW
HIM AND CONSIOER ISSUANCE OF THE VISA. Inguiry concerning wise issnance shonld be addressed to the Consul This Service will be unsbie to

ERSWEY ERY INQUIrY CONCETRING Wish
4. D THE PETITION STATES THAY THE BENEFICIARY 1S MUNTEDSTMESMWILAPPLY!OBE@MEALAWMM THE
smmmmmummsmﬁom ) SHOWLD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS

IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE INSTRUCTIONS CONTAIN mmﬂﬁmmmvmmm 1-485 WHICH WAS
nswmmm HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS )

5. D THE BENEFICIARY WILL BE INFORMED OF THE DECISION MADE ON HIS PENDING APPUICATION TO BECOME A LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT

— 6. DWWSTA?EBMTWWB WTEOGV«TESANDWLLAPFLYTDWA LAWFUL PERMANENT RESIDENT.
HOWEVER, AN IMMIGRANT VISA NWBERSNOTPRESB‘TLY WVAILABLE, THEREFORE, THE BENERCIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER-
et MAAMEAT ENESIOENY

C. (Continued) Informatlon about your allen relative

1. mmuumwmmmmm-unbwmm.um hig or her children),

Name Relationship . Dats of Birth Country
LE, "ri-h QUANG- HUSBAND AvG, IS.1926 > VIET :fa:M»
LE, LAN HUONG QuaArG DAVGH TER, BUNE 4 - 1456¢ VIET NAM
LE , HUONG DUYEN QUANG DAUGHTER DunE 8 - \q61\ VIET N '
? cam QuANCe CAUGHTER SEPT 7 -tq9¢s VIET NANM
TRULY
Kol
DIRECTOR
' LUK-1788

Fom 1171
(Rev. =280 ¥ [ICHECK THIS BOX WHEN COMY BAILED TO ATTORREY OR REPRESENTATIVE FILE COPY



iar - . UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTKE
’ QESIRATION AND MATURALIZATION SERVICE

. Western Adjudication Center
P.0. Box 73016
San Ysidro, CA 92073
NDTICE OF APPROVAL OF RELATIVE IMMIGRANT VISA ON

MAME AND ADDRESS OF PETITIONER

AO‘LLM;{ 7 - DATE PETION FILED | DATE OF APPROVAL |
, | o 202/ P8 |7/ 247 P

Piaase be sdvised that approvel of the petition confers upon the beneficiary an sppropriate ciassification. The spproval constit. tes no assurance
that the beneficiary will be found eligbie for visa issuence, admission to the United States or adjustment to lswhid permanent residant status.
Elighllity for viss issuance is determined only when application therefor is made 10 a consular officer; efigibliity for admission or adjustment is

ummmmmonmmumghmmﬁmdfw Also, please note the llems below which are indicated by “X" marks
conceming this petiion:

D ﬁaa.mveonwraosummmsmmmmmm

STATES CONSULATE AT, i IS COMPLETES ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THE UNITED
STATES CONSULATE, WHICH 15 UNDER THE ¥ ISI0 ormnamsmossm&mwv:sememmvmmm
ISSUANCE. mwmmmumdumm Serwice will bs unable to enswer any inguiry concerming vise
weuonce.

2. [J ¥ vOu BECOME NATURALIZED AS A CITZEN OF THE UNITED STATES AND AN IMMIGRANT VISA HAS NOT YET BEEN ISSUED TO THE

BENEFIGIARY, NOTIFY THIS OFFICE MMEDIATELY, GIVING THE DATE OF YOUR NATURALIZATION. AT THE SAME TIME, IF THE PETITION WAS N

BEMALF OF YOUR SON OR DAUGHTER, ALSO ADVISE WHETHER THAT PERSON S STILL UNMARRIED. THIS INFORMATION MAY EXPEDITE THE
ISSUANCE OF A VISA TO THE BENEFICIARY.

3.Dmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmnmmmm
ALL ACTION BY THIS SERVICE ON THE PETITION. THIS SERVICE HAS

H PETITIONS
SAME CLASSIFICATION. WHEN THE BENEFICIARY'S TURN 1S REACHED ON THE VISA WAITING LIST; THE UNITED STATES CONSUL WILL INFORM
muwmmﬁmﬁmlwmgmmwhcaﬂmdumw This Service will be wnadle 1o
SRFWNY GRy IQUTY CONCITRIRY WIS SSFUONCS.

4. [jmmsmesmrmwmmlsummnmAmsmmmvmumaummmmms
emsso mmmmamspmss:rom 1-485; SHOULD BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED BY THE BENEFICIARY WITHIN 30 DAYS
Accmomce STRUCTIONS THEREIN. (IF THE BENEFICIARY HAD PREVIOUSLY SUBM:

WITH THE N CONTAINED TTED FORM 1485 WHICH WAS
TVAED TO HIM, HE SHOULD RESUBMIT THAT FORM WITHIN 30 DAYS)

5. D mwm&mwmmmmmmmmwmaummmt

~ 8. DMPETMS‘I’ATESMTWW WEUWEDSTATES&NDMLMVTOBEM%UWPEMWTM
HOWEVER, AN MMIGRANT VISA N\.MBERISNOTPRESWL WVAILABLE, THEREFORE, THE BENEFICIARY MAY NOT APPLY TO BECOME A PER-

MANENT RESIDENT
7. [J ORGINAL DOCUMENTS SUBMITTED N SUPPORT OF YOUR PETITION UNACCOMPANIED BY COPIES THEREOF HAVE BEEN MADE A PERMANENT
T Ot THE PETTION. ANY OTHERS ARE RETURNED HEREWITH.
8. [] rounxs
F
) ¥ YOURS,
. Foal?
orecTon
LUX-~1788
M"l,l

v, 30D Y



HOT GIA-DINH TU~NHAN CHINH-TRI VILET~NAM
FAMILTES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
5555 Columbia Pike, Suite D, Arlington, VA 22204

\.-"’ ~—

Akxkhkkkkhkhkkkkhkk As Of:
LIST OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS
ier Prisoner's name, : Former _ :Currently: TFormer :Date of Application :Name, address, and Tel. number

s s8 ae e» ws

date of birth and address:rank/position:detained :Prisoner

. se e

:for Orderly Departure: of Relative in the U,S.
:in prison:in Vietnam: (IV number, 1f any) :

B&i 9 w
xXUAN LSc , TiNH
DONT: AL \VIETN

OF TH#E RasT
ARy COPS

(oanm 1Y

¢ Yes :(No: Yes : No :
: : : ¢ How long : :
LE QUANG T+H oore =/l Yes gvess IV 52617¢ LE ROANG TRIN H
(§-6-1926 OF STmes AHD (10/05]81) LE THi Bicet THUY
Z30A KuA CHier of LE QUANT  THIEWN
PoLi T, cad WARGFARE




03 . INTAKE FORM
" 3
MAU DON VE LY LICH

APPLICANT FOR ORDERLY DEPARTIRE PROGRAM:

NAME (TEN) : LE RUANTG ‘ T f“ _ :

i} Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén gqi)
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : _AUG ., 15 i 194R&
(NAM,NGI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : YV Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh): \/

(Tinh trang gia dinh

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai VN)

/\ a
Z30A kI A Do g xJAN O
. - . » — .
. Tinv Dowveg NAT VIET NAN
POLITICAL PRISONER {Co 1i Td binh tai VN hay khdng): Yes (Co) Y No(Khdng) :

: If yes(Néu Co): From(Tu):APRIL 1975 To(Dén): PRESEMT

.3 .

A,
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: ZZ20A KHUA Do I '
CAMP (TRAI TU ) <UaN LOT  TiRH DoNg NAL  VIET NARM

PROFESSION (Ngh€ Nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.S. :
(DU HOC TAI MY) .
VN ARMY (Quan ddi VN}: Rank (Cap Bac): (oOLONEL

, DEPTY CHHEF O STAFF OF 7HE
VN GOVERNMENT : _Position(Chuc Vu): TET AzmY CORPS , Date (Nam) : 7975
(Trong chinh phu VN) DANANTG JIET NANM ]
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P:Yes (Co): YES IV Number (s hd s0):52&] 78 No(Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO nguci di theo):
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten Thén-nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o frang 2

MAILING ADDRESS IN vN: 42/6 NAM KN/ EHO{ NTH1 A

. % . '
ég;avgl)u lién lac QUAN PHU NHvan - TP HHoceHmintt . VN,
NAME ADDRESS OF :_TRINH QuanNG LE
SPONSOR/RELATIVE

(Tén,Dia chi Than nhan :
hay Nguoi Bao Trg)

U.S. CITIZEN : (Co quoc tich Hoa Kiv} : No (Khong) : \/

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién hé voi nguoi o vN) : FATHEQ
NAME AND SIGNATURE : LE Quiarveg TRINH

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT (,Q_,
(Ten,Dia Chi,Chu Ry ,BT WMM/}

cua ngudi dién don nay) J

DATE - !0—,2g.-82§, . .

v em e N -




NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA):

= PAGE 2

LE QUANTG T+h

(Listed on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 1O P.A.

VO THh HONG: TRANG |2¥-10-1432 Wi FE

LE RuANT: HUwT DUvEn | 0R- 0~ (96! Dovairee |
(E QuanNg CAM TV 07-09-1963 bAKGEH TER

LE Quawg THiEUY 26-04.- 1968 sonl

& Quang AN HUD NG |og -06-/956 DAUGH7ER |
TN THAT CHUONZ 0| -02 -1985 SON -ITny - LAW
TonN THAT HAN o1 —03%-1983 GRAND CHHLD
Ton NU QUYNH AN |16-04-1984. GRAND CeHed |

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

e



HO! DAng Oudn Tr}
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO

TRAN KM DUNG. MS
NGUYEN XUAN LAN, MA
TRINH NGOC DUNC. MA
KIM OANH COOK, MSW
NGUYEN QUYNH GLAO
PHAM TH} TR!

MAI NGQOC BICH

TRAN THI PHUONC
MUYNH XiM CHI

THO ACKERMAN
DUONG MY-UNH SOLAND
MRS LE VAN HUNC

Phat Ngdn vién
Spokesperson

KIM QANM COOK, MSW

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINM THO
President

TRAN XIM DUNG. MS
vice-President

NGUYEN QUYNH GLAO
vice-Presigent

TRINH NGOC DUNG. MA
Secretary Cenerat

NCUYEN XUAN LAN. MA
Deouty Secretary

TRAN TH} PHUONG
Treasurer

HUYNM XIM CHY
Deputy Treasurer

€6 Van poan

Advisory Committee

DUONG MY-UNH SOLAND, Esq.

KIM OANH COOK, MSW

T(\,@ X catne om

HOI GIA PINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

5555 COLUMBIA PIKE, SUITE D ¢ ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22204
TELEPHONE (703) 379-7111

L‘M - “. Y i
2 e
‘“’ \\\A 81/\

A’
A
MAU 50N XIN GIA-NHAP
HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM
CEENLLLL

/

Hoi Gia, -Binh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri viéet Nam hpat dong bat vu 181.
thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham myc dith yém tro’ cho v1ec trd’
tu do cho tu nhan chfnh tri Viet Nam.

/
6 thiet tha keu goi Cong Doqg hdong lfng hoat ‘Eang cya Hoi

bang cach tham gia t1ch cdc va tr 6 ,than HOi Vien., Neu quy v1
nao muon glia nhap Hoi, xin cho biet nh ng chi tlet sau day:

Ho va Tgn: _ [ € , TRINH QUANG
$ia chi : _ -

-B:Len thoal (55 (nhai
Ten than nhékn trong danh sdch ‘tu nhan cHinh tri cua Ho:L
LE QUaNG THT
Lien hé gia dinh vdi tu nhan chihh’ tri:
(Cha, Me, va Anh Ch1, Em v.v. )

X1n quy vi cho biet quy vi co the Hang gop bang cach nao
cho H01

Théi gid:) s
Nifn liémi, v~ (512.90)
Bong gop ung ho (tuy y)

/ , [ 4 -
Thd tu, ngan phieu xin géi ve:

HO1 Gia Pinh Tu Nhén Chlnh Tri Viet Nam
) 5555 Columbia Pike, Suite D
Arlington, VA 22204




February i5th , 1968

Families Of Vietnamese Political Prisoner Association
P.O. Box 5435
Arlington , VA. 22205 - 0635

Dear Madam :

I am writing this letter to first express my greatest appreciatiom for all
the help I have gotten from you and your organization thus far.

Sencond , I would like to inform that my father was release on November 2ith
1987.

Third , due t0 his release , my once hopeless struggle to reunite with my
father and my family has become a hopeful one. However , Knowing the Viet-
Namese communists as well as I do from having lived under their regime , 1
fear that my father’s condition can not be taken for granted as he could be
sent back to the re-education camp at any time . Because of this reason , I
would like to push my efforts as far as I could to bring my family out of
Vietnam as soon as posible . So I beg you and your organization to assist
me in every possible way with this matter . :

Your assistance will be treasured . Once again , thank you with-all my heart

for your time and effort.
Sincerely yours. (’Q/_
David Trinh :‘ﬂ\“/)




February i5th , 1988

Families Of Vietnamese Political Prisoner Association
P.O. Box 5435
Arlington , VA, 22205 - 0635

Dear Madam :

I am writing this letter to first express my greatest appreciation for all
the help I have gotten from you and your organization thus far.

Sencond , I would likKe to inform that my father was release on Hovember 2ith
1987.

Thirda , due to his release , my once hopeless struggle to reunite with my
father and my family has become a hopeful one. However , Knowing the Viet-
Namese communists as well as I do from having lived under their regime , 1
fear that my father’s condition can not be taken for granted as he could be
sent back to the re-education camp at any time . Because of this reason , I
would like to push my efforts as far as I could to bring my family out of
Vietnam as soon as posible . So I beg you and your organization to assist
me in every possible way with this matter .

Your assistance will be treasured . Once again , thankK you with all my heart

for your time and effort.
Sincerely yours. (ﬁ/
David Trinh m



February 1%th , 1988

Families Of Vietnamese Political Prisoner Association
P.O. Box 543% .
Arlington , VA. 22205 - 063%

Dear Madam

I am writing this letter tc¢ first express my greatest appreciation for all
the help I have gotten from you and your organization thus far.

Sencond , I would like to inform that my father was release on November 2ith
1987.

Third , due to his release . my once hopeless struggle to reunite with my
father and my family has become a hopeful one. However , Knowing the Viet-
Namese communists as well as I do from having lived under their regime , I
fear that my father’s condition can not be taken for granted as he could be
sent back to the re-educaticn camp at any time . Because of this reason , I
would like to push my efforis as far as I could to bring my family out of
Vietnam as soon as posible . So I beg you and your organization to assist
me in every possible way with this matter

Your assistance will bé treasured . Once again , thank you with all my heart

for your time and effort.
Sincerely yours.

David Trinh Le \A/)



HO! 0dng Oudn Tr|
Board of Directors
KHUC Mt THO
HUYNH VAN HEN
HUYNK KM CH
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG
NGUYEN VAN G101

Ban Chip Hinh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MK THO
Presioent
HUYNK VAN HEN
15t ViceFresident
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
2nvd Vice-Prescient
TRAN K4 DUNG
3rd vice-President
NGUYEN VAN GiD!
Secretary Generat
TRAN THi PHUING
Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer
HUYNH KM CHE
Deputy Treasurer

€4 van boan

Advisory Committee

NCUYER XUANLAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

- ' o
Ngay X thang ¢ nam 1987%
/ it - -
Kinh gdi: & opwomag T

Thda Gng/BQ.

H01 Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh-Trl Viét-Nam da nhan ddoc
thd va ho sd cua Ong/Ba Xin doan tu gho than bang quyen
thugc. Chung toi thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da tc long tin
tddng _va hgong ﬂng hoat dong cua Hq1 trong céng tac nhan
dao nay deé van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta sdm ddoc
doan tu.

Chung t01 dang xuc tien q;ec 1ag_danh sach cila quy
than nhan hlen con bi giam gid hay da dudc trd td do cung,
v01 gia dinh muén_ rol Viét-Nam theo chddng trlnh "Ra di co
trat td" (oDP) de” nép cho cd quan co tham quyén cdu xet.

Neu Ong/Ba chda 1lap hé sd doan tu cho than nhan, _
xin hay dlen cac mau dinh kem gdl ve cho  HOi, déng thoi
chung téi cung de ngh1 Ong/Ba tiép xuc le cd quan thien
nguyen tal dia phudng dé lap thu tuc doan tu qua chdong
trinh "Ra di co trat tu". Truong hop da nQp ddn roi,
X1in gdl cho Hoi m6t ban sao.

- V1 H01 hoat Qpng co tlnh cach td nguyen, nen xin
Ong/Ba vui 1ong m01 khi lién 1ac tnp n vdi Ho;, gdl
cho mot phong bi co dan tem sin de ien viéc phuc dap.

Klnh thu,
a Khuc Minh Thd
Chu Tich
HO SO TEN:
HO SO TEN:
- T

-

TAI LIBU CAN BO TUC: (19%3%1“‘““&‘“2’@0‘*)

(ﬁ)d&hlfw

[

. _ o~ - A - 1. AL" .
§<) DIEN VAO MAU PINH KEM (MOi mau 2 ban)









. — nd
Tust , Teb 27 88

- 7/
K'\n\/\ s a Bac/,

?
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Ve her , s W ui chael  tRany 8T A Cla weSe e

ool AL apedn wpeble . ML clip e Ve, Chaw dw

- N T o — — e P ~
e t s QL Linl, 557 Fool hag ngetny 28 7 thawy i
5{4-«:\, cf —ifu‘sa - MQT ve «CA_,&.{ U 2 et 46/\;%: C«x: "f‘/\*

N ead o AKX W ?e\m’a Feuico, s teany 1 1987 Lun

Gua _ M. dip oS L L™ Mc/ (F’O Pox ) oo L"%_i)cg\g‘:
Kin €ot Bal xemm & Bn hd 4 wkd W chagd, ODP
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HQ! GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
F ll'.IES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

N PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV # 526178
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 41098
(Two Copies) -1 - Yes,  Nc

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE QUANG THI

Last Middle First

42/6 Nam Ky Khoi Nghia, Phu-Nhuan, Ho Chi Minh City, VN
Current Address

Date of Birth 08/15/26 Place of Birth Binh Tri Thien

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) _Colonel
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 06/15/75 To _09/11/87

SPONSOR'S NAME: David Trinh Le

Name
or

Address & Telephone
Tel.

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

David Trinh Le,

SON

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared: 03/19/88




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Py

‘ B
Page 2

(Listed on page %)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP? TO
PA.

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



!

]

}
February 15th , 1988

Families Of Vietnamese Political Prisoner Association
P.O. Box 5435
Arlington , VA, 22205 - 0635

Dear Madam

I am writing this letter to first express my greatest appreciation for all
the help 1 have gotten from you and your organization thus far,

Sencond , I would liKe to inform that my father was release on Hovember 2ith
1987.

Third , due to his release , my once hopeless struggle to reunite with my
father and my family has become a hopeful one. However , Knowing the Viet-
Namese communists as well as I do from having lived under their regime , I
fear that my {father’s condition can not be taken for granted as he could be
sent bacK to the re-education camp at any time . Because of this reason , 1
would like to push my efforts as far as I could to bring my family out of
Vietnam as soon as posible . So I beg you and your organization to assist
me in every possible way with this matter

Your assistance will be treasured . Once again , thank you with all my heart

for your time and effort.
Sincerely yours. (ﬂ/
David Trinh m



EMSASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THMAILAND

e gfuw‘: JUL 22, 1987

- p—-“.

TO WHOM 1T MAY CONCERN‘f ﬁ

B S

LE QUANG THI ; 302N 15 AUG 26 (IV 526178)

VO THI HONG TRANG SO0R’N 28 OCT 32 WIFE
LE QUANG MUING DUYEN 30RN g8 JUN 61 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LE QUANG CAM TU 803N 7 SEP 63 UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

ADOCRESS IN VIETNAM: L4275 NAM KY KHOI NGHIA
PHU NHUAN
. T/ HO CHI MINH
VEWLS: 412393

SU QUAN KA KY CHD PHEP NHUNG NGUJI1 CO TEN TREN DAY DI
8ANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP JICN TAZ 5U QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY.,
VOl JIEU KIEN HO CGUOC KMAM SUC KHCGZ TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DJAI OIZN CAD UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
CUNHCR) . CHUNG T3I YZU CAU GICI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNS GIAY TO CAN THIEY DE I VIET NAM./

THE AMERICAN EMEASSY GIVES PERMISSION FCR THZ ASOVE PERSONS

TO COME TG BANGKIK, THAILAND 79O MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EM3ASSY TO GO TG Tri UNITED STATES, PROVIDEC THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETKAM AND AN INTERVIEW 8Y A REPRE~
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOQ REFUGEES
CUNHCR). WE RZQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PZRMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DCCUMENTS TC LEAVE VIETNAM,

NHUNG NGUOL KE TREN D& CUCC UNHCR DE AMoOHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THED OANH SACH CHISY XHAM NAAP CANH HOA KY,./
THE NAMES ABOVE MAVE BEEN SUZMITTzD TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES BY Trt UNHCR ON THE AMEZRICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST,

SINCERELY,

o0oP~1

10731 9049647
mm__ﬁ#-—-‘r‘fy’?
touulllﬁﬂﬂ' |

I!I
nuumunat “""“L

Alicia Cuoper/IRC Director
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HO! GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX $S435, ARUNGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV 4 526178
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 41098
(Two Copies) 1-171 ¢ ___ Yes,

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE QUANG THI

Last Middle First

42/6 Nam Ky Khoi Nghia, Phu-Nhuan, Ho Chi Minh City, VN
Current Address

Date of Birth _08/15/26 Place of Birth Binh Tri Thien

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975)__Colonel
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 06/15/75 To 09/11/87
SPONSOR'S NAME: David Trinh Le
Name
P.0O. Box 18102, Irvine, CA ‘
or .. __ ) o .
Address & Telephone
Tel.
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

David Trinh Le,

SON

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Natrer Donanarads 03/19/88
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February 15th , 1988

Families Of Vietnamese Political Prisoner Association
P.O. Box 543%
Arlington , VA. 22205 - 0635

Dear Madam :

I am writing this letter to first ﬂte—xpress my greatest appreciation for all
the help I have gotten from you and your organization thus far.

Sencond , I would like to inform that my father was release on November 2ith :
1987. _

Third , due to his release , my once hopeless struggle to reunite with my
father and my family has become a hopeful one. However , Knowing the Viet-
Namese communists as well as I do from having lived under their regime , I
fear that my father’s condition can not be taKen for granted as he could be
sent backK to the re-education camp at any time . Because of this reason , I
would liKe to push my efforts as far as I could to bring my family out of
Vietnam as soon as posible . So I beg you and your organization to assist
me in every possible way with this matter

Your assistance will be treasured-. Once again , thankK you with all my heart}p

for your time and effort.
Sincerely yours. ,
David Trinh m



K.. 1 4

.
EMSASSY OF THE UNITEO STATES OF ANERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

Tt e JUL 22, 1987
N :
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: | $°
LEé QUANG TNl : ) 30°Kk 15 AUG 26 (IV  526178)
VO TMI MONG TRANG SORN 26 OCT 32  wIPE
LE QUANG HUING DUVEN 30RK 8 JUN 61  UNMARRIED OAUGHTER
LE QUANG CAM TU S0IN 7 SEP 63  UNMARRIED OAUGHTER
ADGRESS IN VIETNAM:  42/5 NAM KY KHOI NGHIA
PHU NHUAN

. T/P nO CHI MINH
VEWLF: 41293

SU QUAN KA KY CHD PHEP NHUNG NGUJII CO TEN TREN DAY DI
S8ANGKOK, THAI-LAN, D& NOP DJCN TAZ 5U QUAN MY DE SANG MOA KXY,
VOl OD1EU KIEN HO CUOC KHAM SUC KHCZ TAZI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN JUA DATI OI=ZN CAOD UY LIEN MIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR) o CHUNG T3I YZU CAY GICI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NMUNS STIAY TO CAN THIET DE 20I VIET NAM./

THE AMEKICAN EMEASSY GIVZS PEZRMISSION FCR THZ ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TCG BANGKIK, THAILAND T9 MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMSASSY TO GO TC THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDEC THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL ZXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTEIVIEW 8Y A REPRE~
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR). WE RZQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EZXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DCCUMENTS TC LEAVE VIETNAM,

NHUNG -NGUOI KE TREN DA ZUCC UNNCR DE AGHMI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THED JANH SACH CHIEY XHAM NAAP CANH HOA KY,./
THE NAMES ABJOVE MAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y Tt UNHCR CN THE AMZRICAN VISA SNTRY 4ORKINS LIST.

SINCERELY,

00P-1I ; ) ,
10731 9049647 . A

W (4.3
P PONGON S S
couranED D IR C i

Alicis Cooper/IRC Director
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G A DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
_ ?F VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
PO BOXTSET.%% ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
H
ONE: 703-560-0058 IV # 526178
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# 41098
(Two Copies{ I-171 Yes,
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.
1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM LE QUANG THI
Last Middle First

42/6 Nam Ky Khoi Nghia, Phu-Nhuan, Ho Chi Minh City, VN
Current Address

Date of Birth _08/15/26 Place of Birth Binh Tri Thien

Previous Occupation¢before 1975) Colonel
(Rank & Position)

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 06/15/75 To _09/11/87

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: David Trinh Le

Name

or

Address & Telephone
Tel.

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

David Trinh Le, SON

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.




repruary 15tn , 19084

Families Of Vietnamese Political Prisoner Association
P.O. Box 543%
Arlington , VA, 22205 -~ 0635%

Dear Madam :

I am writing this letter to first express my greatest appreciation for all
the help I have gotten from you and your organization thus far.

Sencond , I would like to inform that my father was release on HNovember 2ith
1987,

Third , due to his release , my once hopeless struggle to reunite with my
father and my family has become a hopeful one. However . Knowing the Viet-
Hamese communisis as well as I do from having lived under their regime , I
fear thiat my father’s condition can not be takKen for granted as he could be
sent bacK to the re-education camp at any time . Because of this reason , 1
would like to push my efforts as {far as I could to Dbring my family out of
Vietnam as soon as posible . So I beg you and your organization to assist
me 1in every possible way with this matter

Your assistance will be treasured . Once again , thankK you with all my heartg

for your time and effort.
Sincerely yours. (jz/
bavid Trinh m



EM3ASSY OF THE UNITEO STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

i iy JUL 22, 1987
* . '. “ ‘r;.:‘.; .
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: | #x
LE QUANG THI = - T 302K 15 AUG 26 (IV 526178)
VO THI HONG TRANG SORN 26 OCT 32 MIFE
LE QUANG HUDNG DUYEN 30RN 8 JUN 61  UNMARRIED DAUGHTER
LE QUANG CAM TU 803N 7 SEP 63  UNMARRIED DAUGHTER

AUGGRESS 1IN VIETNAM: 4275 NAM XY KHGI NGHIAQ
PHU NHUAN

. T/P HO CH1 MINH
VEWLA: 41393

SU QUAN H3JA KY CHJ3 PHZP NHUNG N5UJI CO TEN TREN DAY DI
8ANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DCN TAZ 5U QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VOI JIEU KIEN 0 CUOC KHAM SUC KHCEZ TAI VIET NAM, VA DUOC
PHONG VAN JUA DAI DIZN CAO UY LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN
(UNHCR)« CHUNG T3I YZU CAU GICI THAM QUYEIN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNS GIAY TQ CAN THIETY DE 0T VIET NAML/

THE AMERICAN EMEASSY GIVES PERMISSION FCR THZ ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TU BANSKJIK, THAILAND T9 MAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EM3ASSY TG GO TC TAE UNITED STATES, PROVIDEC THAT THEY HAVE

A MEDICAL ESXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 8Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES
(UNHCR). #E RZQUEST THE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY DCCUMENTS TC LEAVE VIETNAM,

NHUNG NGUOL KE TREN D& CUCC UNHCR DE AMoHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIET NAM THED OANH SACH CHISU XHAN NrAAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABIVE HAVE BEEN SUZMITTzI) TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR~
ITIES 8Y Tt UNHCR CN THE AMEZRICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST.

SINCERELY,

00P~1

10731 9049647
Ml‘f*y?

THE FOREQOMG WAS BECC
e

Alicia Cuoper/IRC Director
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